
Academic Calendar: 2023-24 
 
 Part A: Accounts of Workings days and Holidays 

  

Term Month Working  Days Sundays Holidays Total 

Term I July 26 05 01 (1thRathYatra) 31 
 August 24 04 03 (9th Id-Uz-Zoha; 31 

(1st July to commencement of Puja 
vacation) 

15th Independence Day; 19th Janmasthami) 
September 23 04 02 ( 30 

01.07.2023-29.09.2023 
25th Mahalaya- SUNDAY; 30th Durga Puja) 

 October 01 01 29(Up to 28th Puja vacation; 31 
 31st Chat Puja) 

Term II 
 

(Post Puja vacation to winter recess) 
 

29.10.2023-24.12.2023 

November 23 04 02 (8th Guru  Birthday; 15th 
Birthday of Birsa 

Munda) 

30 

December 20 04 07 (Winter Recess 25th to 31st) 31 

Term III 
 

(Post winter recess to summer recess) 

January 20 05 06 (1st New Year;23rd  Birthday; 24th 
University Foundation Day; 25th Mghotshab; 26th 
Republic Day & Saraswati Puja ; 27th day after 
Saraswati Puja) 

31 

 
02.01.2024-15.05.2024 

February 22 04 02 (14th Birthday of Panchanana Burma ; 18th 
Sivaratri) 

28 

March 25 04 02 (7th and 8 th Dolyatra and 
Holi) 

31 

 April 21 05 04 (7th Good Friday; 8thEaster Saturday; 15th Poila 
Baisakh; 22nd Id) 

30 

 May 10 02 03 (1st May Day; 5th Buddha Purnima; 9th Rabindra 
Jayanti;16 (15th to 31st Summer Recess) 

31 

 June 00 00 30 (1st to 30th Summer recess) 30 
Total Working Days 215    
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Academic Calendar: 2023-24 

 
 Part B: Schedules for Various Academic Activities 

 

CBCS/CCF SYSTEM 2023-2024 

 
Course of Studies 

Commencement of 
Classes 

Filling up of Form 
for University 

Exam 

Internal 
Assessment (By 

the College) 

Commencement of Examinations (Tentative) Publication of 
Result Practical/Tutorial Theoretical 

 
Semester v 

(CBCS) 
 
 

2nd  week of August, 2023 December 
2023 

3rd  week of 
December 

2023 
 

January 2024 2nd week of 
January, 2024 

Within 45 days 
from the last date 

of exam 
 

 
Semester III 

(CBCS) 

 
3rd week of August, 2023 

 
 
 

 
 

January 2024 

 
 

1st week of 
January 

2024 

 
 

January / February 2024 

 
3rd  week  of 

January, 2024 

 
 

-Do- 

 
Semester I 

(CCF) 

1st week of September, 
2023 

 

February 2024 
 
 

1st week of 
February, 2024 

 

February/March 2024 
 

Last week of 
February, 2024 

 
 

-Do- 

CBCS/CCF SYSTEM 2023-2024 

Semester VI 
(CBCS) 

2nd  week of February, 
2024 

June 2024 2nd week of June , 
2024 

July 2024 
 

1st week of July, 
2024 

Within 45 days 
from the last date 

of exam 
Semester IV 

(CBCS) 
 

Last week of February , 
2024 

 
June 2024 

 
2nd week of June, 

2024 

 
July 2024 

 
3rd  week of July 

2024 

 
 

-Do- 
Semester II 

(CCF) 
 
 

1st  week of March, 2024 
 

 
 

July 2024 
 

 
 

2nd week of July,  
2024 

 

 
 

August 2024 

 
 

1st week of August, 
2024 

 

 
 
 

-Do- 

ULUBERIA COLLEGE 



Academic Calendar: 2023-24

DATE 
DAY  OCCASION 

PROGRAMMES 
ORGANISED BY 

Saturday, 1 July, 2023 SATURDAY Departmental meeting ZOOLOGY 

Saturday, 1 July, 2023 SATURDAY Departmental meeting GEOGRAPHY 

Wednesday, 5 July, 2023 WEDNESDAY 2ND SEMESTER EDUCATIONAL EXCURSION AT BOTANICAL GARDEN BOTANY 

Saturday, 15 July, 2023 SATURDAY Departmental meeting ZOOLOGY 

Monday, 17 July, 2023 MONDAY 2ND SEMESTER EDUCATIONAL EXCURSION AT SAMATBARIA, PANITRAS, DEULTI BOTANY 

Friday, 28 July, 2023 FRIDAY FAREWELL CEREMONY PHYSIOLOGY 

Friday, 28 July, 2023 FRIDAY DEPARTMENTAL MEETING (HYBRID MODE) POLITICAL SCIENCE 

Monday, 31 July, 2023 MONDAY DEPARTMENTAL MEETING  POLITICAL SCIENCE 

Tuesday, 1 August, 2023 TUESDAY ORIENTATION PROGRAM FOR 1ST SEMESTER POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR AND MDC STUDENTS POLITICAL SCIENCE 

Tuesday, 1 August, 2023 TUESDAY Orientation program  for first Semester Students ENGLISH 
Wednesday, 2 August, 

2023 WEDNESDAY INDUSTRIAL GROWTH CENTER VISIT ENGLISH 

Friday, 4 August, 2023 FRIDAY Mentor-Mentee COMMERCE 

Friday, 4 August, 2023 FRIDAY ORGANIZATION OF NATIONAL SEMINAR IN BIJOY KRISHNA GIRLS COLLEGE B.ED 

Tuesday, 8 August, 2023 TUESDAY STUDENT CREDIT CARD ONLINE GOOGLE MEET POLITICAL SCIENCE 
Wednesday, 23 August, 

2023 WEDNESDAY Doubt Clearing and Remedial Coaching Session COMMERCE 

Tuesday, 29 August, 2023 TUESDAY A SEMINAR CUM AWARENESS REGARDING WBSCC BOTANY 
Tuesday, 5 September, 

2023 TUESDAY GURU PRANAM COMPUTER SCIENCE 

Friday, 8 September, 2023 FRIDAY Doubt Clearing and Remedial Coaching Session COMMERCE 
Saturday, 9 September, 

2023 SATURDAY GURU SISHYA PARAMPARA BENGALI 

ULUBERIA COLLEGE 

Part C : Seminars/Conferences /Academic and Cultural Events 



Tuesday, 19 September, 
2023 TUESDAY  

PHILOSOPHY 

Friday, 22 September, 
2023 FRIDAY Teachers day, Fresher Welcome, Dept Farewell PHYSICS 

Friday, 22 September, 
2023 FRIDAY Mentor-Mentee COMMERCE 

Friday, 22 September, 
2023 FRIDAY GURU PRANAM & FAREWELL PROGRAM CHEMISTRY 

Friday, 22 September, 
2023 FRIDAY DOCCUMENTS VERIFICATION FOR ADMISSION IN B.ED. B.ED 

Saturday, 23 September, 
2023 SATURDAY EDUCATIONAL TOUR TO CGCRI, KOLKATA CHEMISTRY 

Sunday, 24 September, 
2023 SUNDAY DEPARTMENTAL MEETING (ONLINE GOOGLE MEET) POLITICAL SCIENCE 

Tuesday, 26 September, 
2023 TUESDAY GURUPRANAM OF DEPARTMENT  POLITICAL SCIENCE 

Tuesday, 26 September, 
2023 TUESDAY PUJA VACATION POLITICAL SCIENCE 

Tuesday, 26 September, 
2023 TUESDAY Prak-Saradiya Utsav PHILOSOPHY 

Wednesday, 27 
September, 2023 WEDNESDAY 5th semester gen educational excursion at Amlachati Medicinal Plant and adjoining area . BOTANY 
Wednesday, 27 

September, 2023 WEDNESDAY GURU PRANAM SANSKRIT 
Saturday, 30 September, 

2023 SATURDAY GURU PRANAM PHYSIOLOGY 

Sunday, 1 October, 2023 SUNDAY Spoken English improvement programme Sem 2 (SOFT SKILL) ENGLISH 

Tuesday, 3 October, 2023 TUESDAY TEACHERS DAY CELEBRATION ENGLISH 

Tuesday, 3 October, 2023 TUESDAY Teachers' day celebration & Wall Magazine Inauguration HISTORY 

Saturday, 7 October, 2023 SATURDAY Departmental meeting ZOOLOGY 

Saturday, 7 October, 2023 SATURDAY CLASS TEST COMMERCE 

Saturday, 7 October, 2023 SATURDAY Departmental meeting GEOGRAPHY 
Thursday, 12 October, 

2023 THURSDAY FIELD STUDY OF B.A GEOGRAPHY GENERAL SEMESTER-1ST UNDER CCF TO DURLAVPUR , HOWRAH, WEST BENGAL GEOGRAPHY 
Thursday, 12 October, 

2023 THURSDAY INTERACTIVE SESSION WITH STUDENTS GEOGRAPHY 



Thursday, 12 October, 
2023 THURSDAY PRAKSARADOTSABHA 

SANSKRIT 

Thursday, 12 October, 
2023 THURSDAY INDUCTION PROGRAMME B.ED 

Tuesday, 17 October, 
2023 TUESDAY QUIZ CONTEST FOR FRESHERS ENGLISH 

Friday, 17 November, 
2023 FRIDAY CLASS TEST COMMERCE 

Friday, 17 November, 
2023 FRIDAY Departmental meeting GEOGRAPHY 

Friday, 24 November, 
2023 FRIDAY FIELD STUDY OF B.A GEOGRAPHY GENERAL SEMESTER-1ST UNDER CCF TO MURGABERIA, HOWRAH, WEST BENGAL GEOGRAPHY 

Monday, 27 November, 
2023 MONDAY INTERACTIVE SESSION WITH STUDENTS GEOGRAPHY 

Monday, 27 November, 
2023 MONDAY 

Educational Excursion of B. Sc.  Zoology Honours Semester-5 [under CBCS] to Sittong and Padmaja Naidu Himalayan 
Zoological Park, Darjeeling, West Bengal ZOOLOGY 

Tuesday, 28 November, 
2023 TUESDAY DEPARTMENTAL MEETING  POLITICAL SCIENCE 

Tuesday, 5 December, 
2023 TUESDAY GUARDIANS MEETING COMPUTER SCIENCE 

Friday, 8 December, 2023 FRIDAY VISIT TO SCIENCE CITY B.ED 
Monday, 11 December, 

2023 MONDAY GUARDIANS MEETING COMPUTER SCIENCE 
Tuesday, 12 December, 

2023 TUESDAY Departmental meeting ZOOLOGY 
Tuesday, 12 December, 

2023 TUESDAY  B.ED 
Wednesday, 20 
December, 2023 WEDNESDAY 

CBCS semester III botany (hons) educational excursion at botanical garden & CENTRAL NATIONAL HERBARIUM 
(CNH) BOTANY 

Wednesday, 20 
December, 2023 WEDNESDAY VISIT TO BISHNUPUR FOR CBA B.ED 

Friday, 22 December, 
2023 FRIDAY DEPARTMENT MEETING COMPUTER SCIENCE 

Friday, 22 December, 
2023 FRIDAY DEPARTMENTAL MEETING POLITICAL SCIENCE 

Saturday, 23 December, 
2023 SATURDAY DEPARTMENTAL MEETING VIA GOOGLE MEET  POLITICAL SCIENCE 

Saturday, 23 December, 
2023 SATURDAY OBSERVANCE ON "CONSTITUTION DAY" POLITICAL SCIENCE 



Saturday, 23 December, 
2023 SATURDAY RALLY FOR "DRUG FREE BENGAL" 

POLITICAL SCIENCE 

Saturday, 23 December, 
2023 SATURDAY CBCS semester III botany (hons) educational excursion at Fuleswar. BOTANY 

Tuesday, 26 December, 
2023 TUESDAY WINTER RECESS STARTING COMPUTER SCIENCE 

Thursday, 28 December, 
2023 THURSDAY SEMINAR ON INVESTORS AWARENESS PROGRAMME COMMERCE 

Saturday, 30 December, 
2023 SATURDAY 

Faculty Exchange Programme 
EDUCATION 

Monday, 1 January, 2024 MONDAY WINTER RECESS END COMPUTER SCIENCE 

Tuesday, 2 January, 2024 TUESDAY DEPARTMENTAL MEETING POLITICAL SCIENCE 

Tuesday, 2 January, 2024 TUESDAY 5TH SEMESTER PLSA VIVA EXAM POLITICAL SCIENCE 

Tuesday, 2 January, 2024 TUESDAY STARTING CLASS AFTER RECESS COMPUTER SCIENCE 

Thursday, 4 January, 2024 THURSDAY Alumni meet  HISTORY 

Thursday, 4 January, 2024 THURSDAY 4TH SEMESTER PLSA VIVA EXAMINATION POLITICAL SCIENCE 

Friday, 5 January, 2024 FRIDAY ALUMNI MEET MICROBIOLOGY 

Friday, 5 January, 2024 FRIDAY Interactive session with students  ZOOLOGY 

Saturday, 6 January, 2024 SATURDAY DEPARTMENTAL ALUMNI MEET POLITICAL SCIENCE 

Saturday, 6 January, 2024 SATURDAY ALUMNI MEET SANSKRIT 

Saturday, 6 January, 2024 SATURDAY "DASTAAN" BACK TO COLLEGE ALUMNI MEET ENGLISH 

Tuesday, 9 January, 2024 TUESDAY GUARDIAN MEETING ZOOLOGY 

Tuesday, 9 January, 2024 TUESDAY Departmental meeting GEOGRAPHY 

Tuesday, 9 January, 2024 TUESDAY PARENT-TEACHER MEETING ECONOMICS 

Tuesday, 9 January, 2024 TUESDAY PARENT-TEACHER MEETING CHEMISTRY 
Thursday, 11 January, 

2024 THURSDAY AWARENESS PROGRAM ON KIDNEY DISEASE CHEMISTRY 
Thursday, 11 January, 

2024 THURSDAY ANNUAL SPORTS B.ED 

Friday, 12 January, 2024 FRIDAY Alumni Meet-2024 PHILOSOPHY 

Friday, 12 January, 2024 FRIDAY MOCK VIVA (3rd  sem ) B.ED 
Tuesday, 12 January, 

2021 TUESDAY INCLUSIVE LEARNING PROGRAMME ENGLISH 



Friday, 12 January, 2024 FRIDAY PEERS GROUP TEACHING ENGLISH 

Saturday, 13 January, 
2024 SATURDAY ALUMNI MEET PHYSICS 

Monday, 15 January, 
2024 MONDAY Departmental meeting COMMERCE 

Tuesday, 16 January, 
2024 TUESDAY DEPARTMENTAL MEETING POLITICAL SCIENCE 

Tuesday, 16 January, 
2024 TUESDAY CADC visit for aquaculture ZOOLOGY 

Tuesday, 16 January, 
2024 TUESDAY TEACHING SKILL HUNT PROGRAM CHEMISTRY 

Wednesday, 17 January, 
2024 WEDNESDAY BIRD WATCHING PROGRAMME ENGLISH 

Thursday, 18 January, 
2024 THURSDAY GURU PRANAM (B.A GENERAL) POLITICAL SCIENCE 

Thursday, 18 January, 
2024 THURSDAY CLASS TEST OF 1ST SEM MAJOR (PLSM) CCF POLITICAL SCIENCE 

Thursday, 18 January, 
2024 THURSDAY ALUMNI MEET EDUCATION 

Friday, 19 January, 2024 FRIDAY DEPARTMENTAL MEETING POLITICAL SCIENCE 

Friday, 19 January, 2024 FRIDAY Departmental meeting COMMERCE 

Friday, 19 January, 2024 FRIDAY BIRTHDAY OBSERVATION OF E.A.POE ENGLISH 
Saturday, 20 January, 

2024 SATURDAY 
STATE LEVEL SEMINAR ON "NANOBIOTECHNOLOGY: PROMISING APPROACH TO COMBAT WITH MICROBIAL 
WORLD" MICROBIOLOGY 

Saturday, 20 January, 
2024 SATURDAY STUDENT'S SEMINAR ZOOLOGY 

Saturday, 20 January, 
2024 SATURDAY OUTREACH PROGRAMME(BOOK FAIR) BENGALI 

Sunday, 21 January, 2024 SUNDAY CULTURAL OUTREACH PROGRAMME AT "RABINDRA BHAVAN" ENGLISH 
Monday, 22 January, 

2024 MONDAY INDUSTRIAL VISIT ECONOMICS 
Tuesday, 23 January, 

2024 TUESDAY CULTURAL OUTREACH PROGRAMME (ACADEMY OF FINE ARTS) ENGLISH 
Wednesday, 24 January, 

2024 WEDNESDAY COLLEGE PICNIC CHEMISTRY 
Saturday, 27 January, 

2024 SATURDAY ALUMNI MEET AND INAUGRATION OF E-WALL MAGAZINE COMMERCE 



Sunday, 28 January, 2024 SUNDAY ALLUMNI MEET B.ED 

Monday, 29 January, 
2024 MONDAY 3rd semester (hons) educational excursion at Fuleswar. BOTANY 

Monday, 29 January, 
2024 MONDAY 1st semester (hons) BOTM educational excursion at Fuleswar. BOTANY 

Saturday, 3 February, 
2024 SATURDAY 1st semester (hons) MBOT educational excursion at Fuleswar. BOTANY 

Saturday, 3 February, 
2024 SATURDAY Debra sericulture unit visit ZOOLOGY 

Monday, 5 February, 
2024 MONDAY Departmental meeting ZOOLOGY 

Monday, 5 February, 
2024 MONDAY FACULTY MEETING ECONOMICS 

Monday, 5 February, 
2024 MONDAY DEPARTMENT MEETING COMPUTER SCIENCE 

Wednesday, 7 February, 
2024 WEDNESDAY INDUSTRIAL VISIT AT "PARLE" PRODUCTS PVT.LTD MICROBIOLOGY 

Wednesday, 7 February, 
2024 WEDNESDAY OUTREACH PROGRAMME(SHANTINIKETAN TOUR) BENGALI 

Saturday, 10 February, 
2024 SATURDAY CLASS TEST COMMERCE 

Saturday, 10 February, 
2024 SATURDAY Add-on course certificate distribution HISTORY 

Sunday, 11 February, 
2024 SUNDAY ALUMNI MEET CHEMISTRY 

Thursday, 15 February, 
2024 THURSDAY DEPARTMENTAL MEETING (GOOGLE MEET) POLITICAL SCIENCE 

Wednesday, 21 February, 
2024 WEDNESDAY LANGUAGE DAY CELEBRATION B.ED 

Friday, 23 February, 2024 FRIDAY AN AWARENESS PROGRAMME EDUCATION 
Saturday, 24 February, 

2024 SATURDAY STUDENTS SEMINAR B.ED 
Tuesday, 27 February, 

2024 TUESDAY DEPARTMENTAL MEETING  POLITICAL SCIENCE 
Tuesday, 27 February, 

2024 TUESDAY MOCK VIVA ( 1ST sem ) B.ED 
Wednesday, 28 February, 

2024 WEDNESDAY Seminar(An Awareness program) collaboration with NSS & IQAC  HISTORY 

Friday, 1 March, 2024 FRIDAY OUTREACH PROGRAM WITH NSS ECONOMICS 



Tuesday, 5 March, 2024 TUESDAY OUTREACH PROGRAMME COMMERCE 

Tuesday, 5 March, 2024 TUESDAY 5th semester (hons) educational excursion for visit an outreach programme at Kankrajhore,  Belpahari BOTANY 
Wednesday, 6 March, 

2024 WEDNESDAY OUTREACH PROGRAMME COMMERCE 

Friday, 8 March, 2024 FRIDAY TEACHERS' MEET WITH PRINCIPAL SIR POLITICAL SCIENCE 

Saturday, 9 March, 2024 SATURDAY NEW EDUCATORS PROGRAMME BY Mahindra pride classroom B.ED 
Wednesday, 13 March, 

2024 WEDNESDAY LIFE SKILL (SOFT SKILL) B.ED 

Friday, 15 March, 2024 FRIDAY WORKSHOP FOR MOU WITH SCHOOLS. B.ED 

Tuesday, 19 March, 2024 TUESDAY DEPARTMENTAL MEETING FOR "OUTREACH PROGRAM" POLITICAL SCIENCE 

Tuesday, 19 March, 2024 TUESDAY VISIT TO DIET (BANKURA) B.ED 
Wednesday, 20 March, 

2024 WEDNESDAY SEMESTER VI (H+G) STARTING THROUGH HYBRID MODE FROM POLITICAL SCIENCE 
Wednesday, 20 March, 

2024 WEDNESDAY OUTREACH PROGRAMME EDUCATION 
Wednesday, 27 March, 

2024 WEDNESDAY Faculty exchange programme with Bhawanipore Education Society College CHEMISTRY 

Thursday, 28 March, 2024 THURSDAY DEPARTMENTAL OUTREACH PROGRAM "CHIRANABIN" NGO POLITICAL SCIENCE 

Friday, 29 March, 2024 FRIDAY  VISIT TO DIET (BOLEPUR) B.ED 

Monday, 1 April, 2024 MONDAY SEM IV (H+G) STARTED WITH HYBRID MODE FROM POLITICAL SCIENCE 

Monday, 1 April, 2024 MONDAY NATIONAL SEMINER ZOOLOGY 

Sunday, 14 April, 2024 SUNDAY NAVABARSA CELEBRATION, PRABHAT FERI SANSKRIT 

Saturday, 20 April, 2024 SATURDAY SOCIAL AWARNESS PROGRAMME AT NATIBPUR HIGH SCHOOL B.ED 

Monday, 22 April, 2024 MONDAY DEPARTMENT MEETING COMPUTER SCIENCE 

Tuesday, 23 April, 2024 TUESDAY DEPARTMENTAL MEETING POLITICAL SCIENCE 
Wednesday, 24 April, 

2024 WEDNESDAY ONE DAY CAREER TALK COMMERCE 
Wednesday, 24 April, 

2024 WEDNESDAY INDUSTRIAL VISIT TO LUDLOW JUTE SPECIALLITY LTD B.ED 

Friday, 26 April, 2024 FRIDAY 4th semester (hons) field visit at khan Jadapur ,Uluberia. BOTANY 

Tuesday, 30 April, 2024 TUESDAY WORKSHOP ON CPBFI COMMERCE 

Thursday, 2 May, 2024 THURSDAY VISIT TO MEUSIUM FROM SOCIAL SCIENCE B.ED 



Saturday, 4 May, 2024 SATURDAY RABINDRA JAYANTI CELEBRATION POLITICAL SCIENCE 

Saturday, 4 May, 2024 SATURDAY CLASS TEST  COMMERCE 

Sunday, 5 May, 2024 SUNDAY 3rd semester (hons) A long educational excursion  at Kalimpong, zuluk, Aritar, Sikim BOTANY 

Wednesday, 8 May, 2024 WEDNESDAY GUARDIANS MEETING COMPUTER SCIENCE 

Wednesday, 8 May, 2024 WEDNESDAY EXCERSION (KULU, MANALI PHYSIOLOGY 

Monday, 13 May, 2024 MONDAY ADD ON COURSE EXAMINATION ZOOLOGY 

Monday, 13 May, 2024 MONDAY Student exchange programme at Bhawanipore Education Society College CHEMISTRY 

Monday, 13 May, 2024 MONDAY GUARDIANS MEETING COMPUTER SCIENCE 

Tuesday, 14 May, 2024 TUESDAY DEPARTMENTAL MEETING POLITICAL SCIENCE 

Thursday, 16 May, 2024 THURSDAY SUMMER RECESS STARTING COMPUTER SCIENCE 

Thursday, 16 May, 2024 THURSDAY SUMMER RECESS POLITICAL SCIENCE 

Thursday, 23 May, 2024 THURSDAY TEN DAYS LONG SPOKEN SANSKRIT SESSION STARTS SANSKRIT 

Thursday, 30 May, 2024 THURSDAY Departmental meeting ZOOLOGY 


